
Current Year bu

Total Income

Book Profit und

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

4

6

7

8

11

12

13

14



■Profits and gains of Business or Profession

Deductor, TAN

_



Advance tax paid

Name of the Bank and BSR Code

29-Sep-21 20,000

24-Mar-22 20,000



VANISRI EDUCATIONAL TRUST: ASST YEAR 2022-2023

CONSOLIDATED INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2021 TO 31-03-2022
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VANISRI EDUCATIONAL TRUST: ASST YEAR 2022-2023

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2022
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